4.11.1
Cat No FRC1M - 01 - C
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION with Metal Bowl  -  1/4, 3/8, 1/2, 3/4, 1”
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION WITH METAL BOWL - Series FRC1M
Application
These type of filters are used for Chemical, Paintshops, Pharmaceutical, Foundry etc.
Features

5
6
How to order
Ordering example :- Filter Regulator Combination - 3/8 size ( with G3/8 port ) with 5µm Filter and pressure range 0.5 - 7 bar and
Metal Bowl with Auto drain Ordering No: FRC146213 - MA.
If ordered as FRC 3/8 with Metal bowl, our standard model FRC 146234 - MM, with 40µm Filter and pressure
range 0.5 - 10 bar will be supplied.
Subject to change
FRC1
Cat No FRC1M - 01 - C
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION WITH METAL BOWL - Series FRC1M
1" FRC3/4" FRC
0    2500  5000  7500 10000 12500 15000
Flow, Nl/min
Se
co
nd
ar
y P
re
ss
ur
e,
 b
ar
Flow, Nl/min
Se
co
nd
ar
y P
re
ss
ur
e,
 b
ar
1
2
3
4
5
6
0    3000  6000  9000 12000 15000 18000
1
2
3
4
5
6
Flow graphs are for 40µm filterations only
Body & Port size
361 G1/4
462 G3/8
563 G1/2
764 G3/4
765 G1
Filteration in µm
0 -  1
1 -  5
2 -  25
3 -  40 (Standard)
4 -  50
5 -  100
Pressure range
1 0.2 - 2 bar
2 0.2 - 4 bar
3 0.5 - 7 bar
4 0.5 - 10 bar (Standard)
Metal bowl
M Without level
indicator